2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2022 Federal Signal Corporation.     M8033 | 622
Area Lighting
Commander® 1200
and 750 Series
FEATURES
• High-powered LED work light
• 750 or 1200 lumen models
• Effective floodlight solution

W
Lens Color
CHOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
COM1200-RND COM1200-SQ COM750-RND COM750-SQ-SB
AMP DRAW 2A @ 12.8 Vdc 2A @ 12.8 Vdc 1.25A @ 12.8 Vdc 1.25A @ 12.8 Vdc
WATTAGE
LAMP 27 W 27 W 16.6 W 16.6 W
OPERATING
TEMP -30°C to +65°C (-22°F to +149°F)
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
HEIGHT 5.8 in (14.5 cm) 5.7 in (14.5 cm) 5.3 in (12.7 cm) 5.1 in (14.4 cm)
DIAMETER 4.6 in (11.7 cm) -- 4.6 in (11.7 cm) --
DEPTH -- 2.6 in (6.7 cm) -- 2.3 in (5.8 cm)
WIDTH 2.6 in (6.6 cm) 4.4 in (11.1 cm) 1.7 in (4.4 cm) 4.3 in (11.0 cm)
SHIP WEIGHT
1.8 lb (0.8 kg) 2.0 lb (0.9 kg) 1.3 lb (0.6 kg) 1.6 lb (0.7 kg)